2024 SAC Calendar of Activities

Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Friday, January 12%, 2024
Tuesday, February 13™, 2024
Friday, February 9%, 2024
Friday, March 8", 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 9%, 2024
Friday, April 12", 2024
Tuesday, May 7%, 2024
Friday, May 10, 2024
Tuesday, June 11t, 2024

Friday, June 14%, 2024

SAC Regular Meeting
NO ART WALK
SAC Regular Meeting
Art Walk Event
Art Walk Event
SAC Regular Meeting
SAC Regular Meeting
Art Walk Event
SAC Regular Meeting
Art Walk Event
SAC Regular Meeting

Art Walk Event

NO SAC REGULAR MEETINGS IN JULY AND AUGUST

Friday, July 12t", 2024
Friday, August 9%, 2024
Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024

Tuesday, October 8", 2024

Friday, October 11%, 2024

Friday, November 8", 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Tuesday, December 10%, 2024

Friday, December 13, 2024

Art Walk Event

Art Walk Event

SAC Regular Meeting

Art Walk Event

TBD Downtown Block Party & Hispanic Heritage Celebration
SAC Regular Meeting

Art Walk Event

TBD Art Walk Event

Veteran’s Day weekend

TBD SAC Regular Meeting

Veteran’s Day, Monday, November 11" (City Hall closed)
SAC Regular Meeting

TBD Art Walk Event

TBD ILLUMINATION Exhibit Opening, Washburn Craft Market



